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Anderson, Darla Homeroom: Jones

Telephone: 555-1532
Email: danderson@dayrep.com 1001

Arias, Mark Homeroom: Jones

Telephone: 555-1243
Email: marias@dayrep.com 1002

Arnold, Camille Homeroom: Tripp

Telephone: 555-1775
Email: carnold@dayrep.com 1003

Berol, Joseph Todd Homeroom: Everill

Telephone: 555-1246
Email: jberol@dayrep.com 1014

Berol, Kristin Homeroom: Tripp

Telephone: 555-1527
Email: kberol@dayrep.com 1015

Bonham, Jason Homeroom: Tripp

Telephone: 555-1777
Email: jbonham@dayrep.com 1007

Cifaloglio, Peter Homeroom: White

Telephone: 555-1779
Email: pcifaloglio@dayrep.com 1011
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Dobbins, Kerri Homeroom: Haderlie

Telephone: 555-1821
Email: kdobbins@dayrep.com 1020

Donnelly, Charles Homeroom: White

Telephone: 555-1782
Email: cdonnelly@dayrep.com 1018

Jayson, Fatima Homeroom: Miyagi

Telephone: 555-9562
Email: fjayson@dayrep.com 1016

Kennedy, Maggie Homeroom: Jones

Telephone: 555-1247
Email: mkennedy@dayrep.com 1019

Malta, Matthew Homeroom: Tripp

Telephone: 555-1780
Email: mmalta@dayrep.com 1012

Malta, Todd Homeroom: O'Neill

Telephone: 555-1245
Email: tmalta@dayrep.com 1013

Pichon, Derrick Homeroom: Tripp

Telephone: 555-1776
Email: dpichon@dayrep.com 1006
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Pratt, Jared Homeroom: Everill

Telephone: 555-2341
Email: jpratt@dayrep.com 1005

Rockwell, Paul Homeroom: Jones

Telephone: 555-1778
Email: prockwell@dayrep.com 1010

Schwartz, Jeff Homeroom: O'Neill

Telephone: 555-1244
Email: jschwartz@dayrep.com 1008

Shelton, Bill Homeroom: DeMartino

Telephone: 555-1818
Email: bshelton@dayrep.com 1004

Stark, Jami Homeroom: Hansen

Telephone: 555-1820
Email: jstark@dayrep.com 1009

Temple, Marie Homeroom: Jones

Telephone: 555-5120
Email: mtemple@dayrep.com 1000

Walker, Darion Homeroom: Bennett

Telephone: 555-1781
Email: dwalker@dayrep.com 1017

* * *  21 Total Patron records printed ...


